
7/1/13 TO 6/30/14 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1N221-01504

SITUS: 25550 NW MEEK RD,

R1141909

001.03

ACRES 30.56, CODE SPLIT, ZONED FARMLAND- POTENTIAL
ADDITIONAL TAX LIABILITY

                          
             
                 

COLL-PORTLAND
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-HILLSBORO
EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE
PORT-PORTLAND
FIRE-WASH CO RFPD #2
WASHINGTON  COUNTY LOL AFTER 
FIRE-WASH CO RFPD #2-AFTER
REG-METRO SERVICE-AFTER
GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY
BOND-METRO SERVICE DIST
BOND-PCC
BOND-SD #1J-HILLSBORO
BOND-HILLSBORO SCHOOL AFTER
BOND-METRO SERVICE AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
BOND AND MISC TAX:

2013-14 TAX (Before Discount)

46.02
25.03
809.52
$880.57

365.86
15.72
11.41
182.56
96.00
92.75
15.62

$779.92

21.01
15.20
28.54
212.01
182.70
29.47
44.91

$533.84

$2,194.33

MARKET & SPECIAL USE VALUES:
LAND-RMV PORTION
SPEC USE PORTION
STRUCTURE:
TOTAL VALUE

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

0
31,010

124,170
155,180

155,180

0
31,820

130,900
162,720

162,720

$2,024.91 $2,194.33

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $2,128.50

11/15/13
11/15/13
11/15/13

65.83
29.26
NONE

$2,128.50
$1,433.63
$731.45

R1141909

SITUS: 25550 NW MEEK RD,

11-15-13
11-15-13
11-15-13

$2,128.50
$1,433.63

$731.45

                          
             
                 




